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Ability Center of Virginia Michelle  (757) 497-7474
http://www.abilitycenterva.org/contact-us.html 
'michelle@abilitycenterva.org'

American Diabetes Association
Marianne Collins
Anthony White

(800) 342-2383 
(703) 229-5538

askada@diabetes.org
mcollins@diabetes.org 
awhite518@gmail.com

Brighter Side to Autism Support Group Kalishia Mitchell (757) 986-0834 BrighterSideToASD@gmail.com
Challenger - baseball Jeff Currence (304) 801-2033 challengerlittleleague7@gmail.com
CHATS - Cole's Horse Autism Therapy 
Station Cassie explorewithchats@yahoo.com
Child One Center for Autism Julie Cullifer (757) 775-8887 julie@onecenterforautism.org

Children's Assistive Technology Service 
(C.A.T.S.) Linda Dew

(757) 763-8905
900 Granby Street, Suite 138, 
Norfolk, VA 23510

CHKD Mental Health Sandra Fabian (757) 668-4673
MentalHealth@CHKD.org 
Sandra.fabian@chkd.org

CK Inc. (Transition/Employment - Non 
Profit) Louise Burnett 

(757) 884-8097 ext 710
Community Outreach Coordinator
louiseburnette@communityknights.org

CK Inc. (Transition/Employment - Non 
Profit) Amy Brown (757) 301-5250

Director READY/COACH Program
amybrown@communityknights.org

DARS - Department for Aging and 
Rehab Services (Deaf Services) Traci Branch traci.branch@dars.virginia.gov
DARS - Department for Aging and 
Rehab Services (Deaf Services) Ayesha Cole (757) 865-3108 ayesha.cole@dars.virginia.gov
Department for the Blind & Vision 
Impaired Patricia Davis (757) 275-4983 patricia.davis@dbvi.virginia.gov
Down Syndrome Association of 
Hampton Roads (757) 785-8092

 tammy_kay18@yahoo.com 
president@dsahroffice.org

Dream Catchers Nancy Williams (757) 566-1775 nwilliams@dreamcatchers.org

Endependence Center Shernika Holley
(757) 383-9786 (Direct) 
(757) 461-8007 (Main Office) 

Deaf and Hard Of Hearing Outreach Coordinator 
Sholley@endependence.org 

Fisher House Ms. Thompson (757) 953-6889

Gloucester County Public Schools
Dr. Jennifer Tingley, Director of 
Special Education (804) 693-7880 jennifer.tingley@gc.k12.va.us

Hampton City Schools

Jennifer Oliver
Kimberly Judge, Director Of Special 
Education            

(757) 727-2401
joliver1@hampton.k12.va.us
kjudge@hampton.k12.va.us 
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Hampton County Sheriff Lt Moore (757) 728-2010 lsmoore@hamptoncountysc.org
Hampton Healthy Families Ashley Rossen Ashley.Rossen@hampton.gov

Hampton Master Gardeners Gaylynn Callahan (757) 727-1401
gaylynnj@vt.edu
hptvcemastergardener@gmail.com

Hampton Newport News Community 
Service Board

Renee Davis 
Tawuana N. Brown (757) 788-0300

reneed@hnncsb.org  
tawuana.brown@hnncsb.org

Hampton Parks & Rec Shaeron King (757) 251-2826 shaeron.king@hampton.gov
Helping the Home Front 
(Grant & Patriot Pantry) Rebecca Ferris (757) 226-2764 Rebecca.Ferris@cbn.org
Kempsville (In Patient Treatment) Johnny Hunter (757) 461-4565 johnny.hunteriii@uhsinc.com
Medicaid Waiver Help Robbi (757) 251-6017

MFLAC 

Nikia Edward, Jamarius Williams, 
Kashorie Fields, Nineveh Haysbert
Laura Schutte-Lundy 

nedwards17@MagellanFederal.com, 
williamsj12@MagellanFederal.com, 
fieldsk@MagellanFederal.com, 
nhaysbert9@magellanfederal.com, 
schuttelundyl@magellanfederal.com

Military Child Ed Coalition (MCEC) 
Training

Mark Patton
Mesha Hayes (910) 635-3769

https://www.militarychild.org/contact-thank-you 
mark.patton@militarychild.org
hayesmesha@gmail.com

MOMS in Motion
Anna Thomas
Lanny Rooney

(540) 364-5330 (Anna)
(540) 5651-4625 (Lanny) anna.thomas@momsinmotion.net

National Alliance on Mental Illness 
(Hampton/Newport News) Hampton Roads Peninsula (757) 690-1370

admin@namihptnn.org 
evelyn828587@gmail.com
contact@namicoastalvirginia.org 
NAMIHamptonNN@gmail.com

Newport News Public Schools 
Vivian Vitullo, Director of Special 
Education (757) 283-7850 vivian.vitullo@nn.k12.va.us

Operation Homefront Danielle Campbell Danielle.Campbell@OperationHomefront.org
Partner in Promise Michelle Norman (757) 641-4487 michelle@partnersinpromise.org

Partnership for People with Disabilities Tammara Herbert
(804) 204-9005
(804) 827-1319 for referrals herbertt3@vcu.edu

PEATC - Military Outreach Specialist Christina Escalante (800) 869-6782 cescalente@peatc.org

Poquoson County Schools
Heather Hopkins, Special Education 
Coordinator 

(757) 868-3055 heather.hopkins@poquoson.k12.va.us

Project Search
Ashley Colon
Lacie Harman

(315) 406-1865
(757) 833-2147

acolon1@hampton.k12.va.us
lharman@ycsd.york.va.us
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REACH (Region V) (888) 255-2989
Red Cross Sara Houch (757) 755-0247 sarah.houck3@redcross.org
Resource Liaison Valery Brillion Hendrickson vcb0723@yahoo.com 
Ronald McDonald's House https://rmhcnorfolk.org/
Shriners Children's https://www.shrinerschildrens.org/en
Social Security Administration Lizna Odhwani lizna.odhwani@ssa.gov

Special Needs Alliance

Sandra Smith 
Rachel Snead
Elizabeth Gray (757) 452-6200 

https://www.specialneedsalliance.org/contact-us/
smith@OastTaylor.com
rsnead@hooklaw.net
egray@mccandlaw.com

SPECIAL OLYMPICS Ali Barnard (757) 251-2826 Abarnard@specialolympicsva.org
STOMP Yasmeen Butler (253) 565-2266 pave@wapave.org
Successful Health Children Jessica Monteverde (513) 515-8402 jlmonteverde@successfulhealthychildren.org

The ARC
Lucy Beadnell
Rob Hudson (703) 208-1119 x116

lbeadnell@thearcofnova.org
rob.hudson@thearcofnova.org

The Arc - Williamsburg Pam McGregor (757) 229-3535 pam.mcgregor@thearcgw.org

The Barry Robinson Center
Lauren De Simone 
Chuck Brooks (757) 347-0123 LDeSimone@barryrobinson.org

The Sarah Michelle Peterson 
Foundation Amy Woods (757) 651-1211 amy@sarahmpetersonfoundation.org
Tidewater Autism Society Brittany Fitzgerald (757) 461-4474 Brittany.fitzgerald@tidewaterasa.org

Tidewater Music Therapy

Danielle Cavazos
Megan Buhmann
Nicole Harney

Danielle: (804) 366-4276
Megan: (757) 679-9023
Nicole: (757) 255-8866

Danielle.Cavazos@tidewatermusictherapy.com
Megan.Buhmann@tidewatermusictherapy.com
Nicole.Harney@tidewatermusictherapy.com

Tutor.com Sarah Wilkening (646) 619-8233
Pamela.Brehm@tutor.com 
Sarah.Wilkening@tutor.com

United Through Reading (mobile book Bessie Ostrander bessieostrander@utr.org
USO Kristin Celiceo (757) 402-6853 kceliceo@uso.org
VCU Autism Center (advocate for 
parent engagment) Joan Brunner (877) 567-1122 jbrunner@vcu.edu
VCU Autism Center: Family to Family 
Network Nickie Brandenburger (877) 567-1122  tnbrandenburg@vcu.edu
Versibility Dainne Fennell (757) 896-6461 dfennell@versability.org

Williamsburg James City Public Schools
Brooke Crews, Director of Special 
Education (757) 603-6464 brookie.crews@wjccschools.org
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York County Schools

Cheryl Parr 
Termaine Hopkins, Director Of 
Special Education                  (757) 898-0308

cparr@ycsd.york.va.us
thopkins@ycsd.york.va.us

York County Sheriff Kevin Taylor (757) 879-4708 Kevin.Taylor@yorkcounty.gov

mailto:Kevin.Taylor@yorkcounty.gov
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